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OFFICE USE
Order Date

Customer No

Enter Your PO # Here:

2022 ROSE ORDER FORM
Bill To: Ship To: (If different from billing address)

Company:______________________________________________________ 	 Company:_____________________________________________________

Address:_______________________________________________________ 	 Address:______________________________________________________

City/State/Zip:__________________________________________________ 	 City/State/Zip:_________________________________________________

Phone:_ _______________________________________________________ 	 Phone:_ ______________________________________________________

Fax:___________________________________________________________ 	 Fax:___________________________________________________________

Email Address:_ ________________________________________________ 	 Contact Name:_________________________________________________

Website:_______________________________________________________ 	 Special Shipping & Delivery Instructions:

After Hours Phone #:_ ___________________________________________

Hours of Operation:_ ____________________________________________

Buyer’s Name (please print):______________________________________

Signature:8___________________________________________________
                      Order Form Must Be Signed!

Credit Card Payments
To pay for your order by credit card, 

please contact Customer Service.

May We Substitute Variety?	 q Yes q No

May We Substitute Grade?	 q Yes q No

Knock Out® Roses 
Required Branded Containers/Labels

If you do not wish order Knock Out Brand Containers and Labels from us, 
please enter zero "0" in each quantity section for each size and sign below:

Pot Size Price Item # Quantity

2 Gallon $ TBD * 90019
3 Gallon $ TBD * 90017
5 Gallon (Not Required)

POINT OF PURCHASE MATERIALS
	• Please check YES below to receive Point of Purchase Materials with your order 

	• Items will not be added to your order without completing this section:

Item	 Cost	 	 Item #	 To Receive		 Additional Quantities 

Billboards 7 x 5" (Paper)	 1 FREE	 90001	 q YES	 $ TBD *	 _____	 q YES

Billboards 7 x 11" (Vinyl) 	 $ TBD *	 90002	 q YES	 $ TBD *	 _____ 	 q YES

Hang Tags 	 $ TBD *	 90003	 q YES	

Hang Tag (+ Your Pricing)	 $ TBD *	 90018	 q YES	

Hang Tag (+ Your SKU #s)	 $ TBD *	 90018	 q YES	

Hang Tag (+ Your UPC + Pricing)	 $ TBD *	 90018	 q YES	

Weeks Roses Banner	 1 FREE	 90000	 q YES	 $ TBD 	 _____ 	 q YES

WHEN FAXING ORDER  - 
PLEASE CHECK 3 

PAGES SENT
1 q 2 q 3 q 4 q 5 q 6 q 7 q 8 q 9 q 10 q 11 q 12 q

Weeks Roses Customer Service
30135 McCombs Rd. • Wasco, California 93280

800-992-4409 Toll-free • 661-758-8013 Fax
customerservice@weeksroses.com

 www.weeksroses.com 

Signature:8________________________________________________
                      THIS SECTION MUST BE SIGNED!

REQUIRED →

SHIPPING METHODS 
PLEASE 3 CHECK THE PRODUCTS YOU ARE ORDERING AND WRITE IN THE SELECTED SHIPPING OR PICKUP DATE FOR EACH PRODUCT!

Bareroot Tops In Pots™ Leaf N Bud® Bud N' Bloom™

• Available 
December 2021 to April 2022

• Available 
December 2021 to April 2022

• Available 
March 2022 to June 2022 

• Not available in all areas.
 • Contact your Sales Rep for details

• Available 
November 2021 to December 2021

& February 2022 to May 2022

q DIRECT SHIP BOXED q DIRECT SHIP BOXED q DIRECT SHIP PALLETIZED q DIRECT SHIP RACKED 

q WE WILL PICK UP BOXED q WE WILL PICK UP BOXED q  WE WILL PICK UP q WE WILL PICK UP BOXED 

q WE WILL PICK UP BULK  
Ship Week:

____/_____/_____
 
Ship Week:

____/_____/_____
 
Ship Week:

____/_____/_____ 
Ship Week:

____/_____/_____

Add To Online Store Locator? (SEE PAGE 11)	 q Yes q No

Use Ship To Address For Location?	 q Yes q No

IMPORTANT NOTICES
* PICTURE HANG TAGS, PICTURE BILLBOARDS, POTS, BOXES, PALLET & RACK FEES ETC, WILL BE DETERMINED IN OCTOBER 2021.

• Pickup Appointments ARE Required! Contact the Shipping Department for a pickup appointment at: shipping@weeksroses. 
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Order In Multiples of (5) Bush Roses or (5) Tree Roses Only!
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Pots™

Cultivar
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Patent
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2022 Introductions Bush Roses
Chantilly Cream™ 3 3 BD HT Soft yellow 2406 A WEKmedamely PPAF

Forever Amber™ 3 3 BD FL Apricot 2407 A WEKcaspetono PPAF

Midnight Fire™ - 3 OR PA Orange overlaid with purple 2408 D WEKboulette PPAF

Pop Art™ 3 3 BD GR Pink & yellow striped 2409 A WEKgoagroro PPAF

Sweet Madame Blue™ 3 3 BD FL Lavender with magenta heart 2410 A WEKwibscryper PPAF

Bush & Climber Roses by Alphabetical Order
Above All™ - - BD CL Salmon-orange blend 1143 B CHEwesic 29,435

All a'Twitter™ - 3 OR PA Bright orange 6851 D WEKcofbunk 23,324

All Dressed Up™ - 3 BD GR Medium pink 1302 B WEKgrasucejuc PPAF

All My Loving™ 3 - BD HT Dark pink 1341 B FRYrapture 29,273

America 3 - BD CL Even coral-pink 1516 C - -

Angel Face 3 3 BD FL Lavender blend 1443 C - -

Anna's Promise® - 3 BD GR Gold/pink bicolor 1125 B WEKdoofat 27,865

Arctic Blue™ 3 3 BD FL Lavender pink 1403 B WEKblufytirar PPAF

Arctic Blue™ 3 3 OR FL Lavender pink 2211 D WEKblufytirar PPAF

Austrian Copper - - BD FT Red/yellow 1901 B - -

Barbra Streisand 3 3 BD HT Lavender blend 1159 B - 13,120

Be My Baby™ - - OR PA Deep pink blend 6826 D WEKwisogoma 23,692

Belinda's Blush™ - - OR SH Cream with light pink 1348 D BBARE 27,244

Belinda's Dream - - OR FL Medium pink 1669 E - -

Blanc Double de Coubert 3 - BD RG White 1912 B - -

Blaze Improved - - BD CL Pure even red 1501 C - -

Blaze Improved - - OR CL Pure even red 1554 E - -

Blue Girl 3 - BD HT Medium lavender 1202 C - -

Bonica® - - OR SH Medium pink 1609 D MEIdomonac ®

Brandy - 3 BD HT Apricot blend 1163 C - -

Brilliant Pink Iceberg - 3 BD FL Pink/white 1425 B PRObril 12,645

Brilliant Pink Iceberg - 3 OR FL Pink/white 1426 D PRObril 12,645

Burgundy Iceberg - 3 BD FL Plum/white 1459 B PROse 16,198

Burgundy Iceberg - 3 OR FL Plum/white 1480 D PROse 16,198

Burst of Joy™ - 3 BD FL Coral bicolor 2024 B WEKlovapkemu PPAF

Carefree Wonder - - OR SH Pink blend 1612 E - -

Celestial Night™ - 3 BD FL Novel rich plum 1405 B WEKebtigrad PPAF

Celestial Night™ - 3 OR FL Novel rich plum 2213 D WEKebtigrad PPAF

Ch Ching™ 3 - BD GR Deep yellow 1320 B WEKyesir 21,989

Champlain - - OR SH Medium red 1665 E - -

Chicago Peace - - BD HT Pink blend 1189 C - -

Chihuly® - 3 BD FL Orange blend 1402 B WEKscemala 15,076

Children's Hope™ - 3 OR SH Medium red with light smoke 1180 D WEKswegobab PPAF

China Doll - - BD FL Pink 1411 C - -
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Chris Evert - - BD HT Orange blend 1271 C - -

Chrysler Imperial 3 3 BD HT Deep red 1103 C - -

Cinco de Mayo™ - 3 BD FL Russet/lavender 1400 B WEKcobeju 21,709

Cinco de Mayo™ - 3 OR FL Russet/lavender 1962 D WEKcobeju 21,709

Climbing Cécile Brunner - - BD PACL Pastel pink 1510 C - -

Climbing Iceberg - - OR CL white 1505 D - -

Coffee Bean™ - 3 OR PA Russet-orange 6839 D WEKdoudou 20,345

Colorific™ - - BD FL Orange blend 1497 B WEKplalajaro 23,174

Cupid's Kisses™ - - OR PACL Dark pink with a white eye 1343 D WEKtriscala PPAF

Cutie Pie™ - 3 OR PA Peach & yellow blend 1711 D WEKruruwel PPAF

Dick Clark - - BD GR Red blend 1335 B WEKfunk 23,455

Distant Drums 3 - BD FL Russet/lavender 1447 C - -

Don Juan 3 - BD CL Deep red 1504 C - -

Doris Day 3 3 BD FL Yellow 1127 B WEKmajuchi 26,793

Double Delight 3 3 BD HT Red blend 1197 C - -

Double Knock Out® - - OR SH Deep pink 1698 D RADtko 16,202

Dream Come True™ - - BD GR Yellow blend 1293 B WEKdocpot 20,633

Drop Dead Red™ - 3 BD FL Bright red 1431 B WEKcharlie 22,571

Dublin Bay - - BD CL Bright red 1539 C - -

Easy Does It® 3 3 BD FL Orange-pink 1416 B HARpageant 22,587

Easy Going - - BD FL Deep gold 1492 C - -

Easy On The Eyes™ 3 - OR SH Lavender pink with magenta 
eye 1712 D - 29,984

Easy Spirit™ - 3 BD FL Creamy white 1460 B WEKmereadoit 30,120

Easy To Please™ 3 3 BD FL Medium pink 1169 B WEKfawibyblu 29,467

Ebb Tide™ 3 3 BD FL Deep purple 1429 B WEKsmopur 18,850

Edith's Darling® 3 3 OR SH Soft gold 1340 D WEKaltjuchi ®

Elizabeth Taylor - - BD HT Deep pink 1247 B - -

Falling in Love™ 3 3 BD HT Pink/white 1292 B - 19,872

Firefighter® 3 3 BD HT Medium red 1283 B ORAdal ®

First Prize - - BD HT Pink blend 1126 C - -

Forever & Ever® Pink - - OR SH Medium pink 1349 D WEKneflosprif PPAF

Fragrant Cloud 3 - BD HT Orange-red 1177 C - -

Fragrant Plum 3 - BD GR Lavender blend 1328 C - -

Frau Dagmar Hartopp - - BD RG Light pink 1948 D - -

Frida Kahlo® - - BD FL Gold & red striped 1491 B WEKcifrabaun 29,878

Frida Kahlo® - - OR FL Gold & red striped 1183 D WEKcifrabaun 29,878

Full Sail 3 3 BD HT White 1442 C - -

Fun in the Sun™ 3 3 BD GR Gold/suffused with pink 1351 A WEKpupmobalip PPAF

George Burns 3 - BD FL Red/yellow striped 1483 C - -

Gingersnap - - BD FL Orange blend 1434 C - -

Gold Medal 3 - BD GR Gold blend 1309 C - -

Golden Opportunity™ 3 - BD CL Gold 1352 A WEKausujucton PPAF

Golden Showers - - BD CL Medium yellow 1518 C - -
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Good As Gold - 3 BD HT Orange-yellow 1120 B WEKgobafa 26,052

Gourmet Popcorn 3 3 OR PA Bright white 6830 E - -

Grande Dame™ 3 3 BD HT Deep pink 1325 B - 23,476

Hansa 3 - OR RG Red purple 1928 E - -

Happy Go Lucky™ 3 3 BD GR Pure yellow 1112 B WEKsirjuci 26,170

Heirloom 3 - BD HT Lavender blend 1104 C - -

Henry Fonda - - BD HT Deep yellow 1111 C - -

Home Run® - 3 OR SH Bright red 1641 D WEKcisbako 18,552

Honey Dijon™ - - BD GR Tan 1308 B - 17,822

Honor - - BD HT White 1214 B - -

Hope for Humanity - - OR SH Medium red 1621 E - -

Hot & Sassy™ - 3 OR PA Orange with a yellow eye 6812 D WEKaltcingi PPAF

Hot Cocoa™ - 3 BD FL Russet orange 1436 B WEKpaltlez 15,155

Hotel California - - BD HT Medium yellow 1216 C - -

Iceberg - 3 BD FL White 1420 C - -

Iceberg - 3 OR FL White 1438 E - -

In The Mood™ - 3 BD HT Bright red 1248 B - 19,373

In Your Eyes™ - - OR SH Hulthemia with eye 2026 D - PPAF

Ingrid Bergman - 3 BD HT Bright ruby red 1273 B - -

Ink Spots - - BD HT Dark red 1115 B - -

Intrigue 3 - BD FL Deep plum 1444 C - -

John F Kennedy - - BD HT White 1232 B - -

Joseph's Coat - - BD CL Yellow blend 1531 B - -

Judy Garland - - BD FL Yellow blend 1454 C - -

Julia Child 3 3 BD FL Butter gold 1422 B WEKvossutono 18,473

Julia Child 3 3 OR FL Butter gold 1473 D WEKvossutono 18,473

Jump for Joy™ - 3 BD FL Peachy-pink 1122 B WEKnewchi 26,819

Just Joey 3 3 BD HT Apricot 1162 B - -

Ketchup & Mustard™ - 3 BD FL Red/yellow 1499 B WEKzazette 23,289

Knock Out® - 3 OR SH Deep pink 1660 D RADrazz 11,836

Koko Loko™ - - BD FL Russet turns to lavender 1478 B WEKbijou 23,269

Lady In Red™ - - BD CL Dark red 1519 B WEKvaldaom 30,055

Lasting Love® 3 3 BD HT Red blend 1161 B ADHarman ®

Legends™ - 3 BD HT Medium red 1331 B WEKsiamia 21,816

Lemon Drop - 3 OR PA Medium yellow 6810 E WEKyegi 14,555

Let Freedom Ring™ - - BD HT Medium red 1195 B WEKearman 17,821

Life of the Party™ 3 3 BD FL Pale yellow/ blushing pink 1404 B - PPAF

Life's Little Pleasures™ 3 3 OR MF Lavender pink 2028 D - PPAF

Linda Campbell - - OR RG Medium red 1927 E - -

Livin Easy® - 3 BD FL Orange blend 1468 B HARwelcome ®

Livin Easy® - 3 OR FL Orange blend 1474 D HARwelcome ®

Love - - BD GR Red/white 1316 C - -

Love at First Sight™ - - BD HT Red & white bicolor 2022 B WEKmedatsy PPAF
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Love Song™ - 3 BD FL Medium lavender 1110 B WEKstameda 24,743

Marilyn Monroe™ - - BD HT Light apricot 1260 B WEKsunspat 14,398

Mellow Yellow - 3 BD HT Deep yellow 1185 B WEKosomit 14,401

Memorial Day™ 3 3 BD HT Medium pink 1192 B WEKblunez 16,572

Midas Touch - - BD HT Deep yellow 1249 C - -

Miss All American Beauty 3 - BD HT Deep pink 1128 C - -

Miss Congeniality™ - 3 BD GR White & pink picotee 1152 B WEKpurmebep 28,720

Mister Lincoln 3 3 BD HT Medium red 1106 C - -

Moje Hammarberg - - OR RG Red purple 1602 E - -

Moonstone™ - - BD HT White blend 1229 B WEKcryland 11,384

Nearly Wild - - OR SH Medium pink 1471 E - -

Neil Diamond 3 3 BD HT Pink & white striped 1131 B WEKdereroro 27,272

Neptune™ 3 3 BD HT Lavender blend 1133 B WEKhilpurnil 16,614

New Dawn - - BD CL Light pink 1513 B - -

New Dawn - - OR CL Light pink 1506 E - -

New Zealand 3 - BD HT Light pink 1269 C - -

Oh My™ - 3 BD FL Bright red 1109 B WEKcisfrabo 24,728

Oklahoma - - BD HT Dark red 1108 C - -

Olympiad - 3 BD HT Bright red 1118 C - -

Opening Night™ - - BD HT Bright red 1298 B JAColber 11,265

Oranges 'n' Lemons - - BD SH Orange/yellow 1622 C - -

Oregold - - BD HT Deep gold 1156 C - -

Outta the Blue™ 3 - OR SH Lavender blend 1642 D - 13,449

Over the Moon™ - 3 BD HT Apricot 1117 B ORAclelon 21,577

Painted Porcelain™ - 3 BD HT White splashed pink/reverse 1353 B WEKmostadabre PPAF

Parade Day™ 3 - BD GR Pink & white striped 1203 B WEKmeroro 28,990

Party Hardy™ - - OR SH Deep pink 1708 D DARcanard 21,449

Peace - 3 BD HT Yellow blend 1150 C - -

Pearly Gates 3 - BD CL Light pink 1551 C - -

Perfect Moment - - BD HT Yellow blend 1234 C - -

Perfume Delight 3 - BD HT Deep pink 1140 C - -

Perfume Factory™ 3 3 BD HT Magenta/ fading lavender 1354 B WEKnewibpusbi PPAF

Persian Yellow - - BD FT Deep yellow 1905 B -

Pillow Fight™ - 3 OR SH White 1659 D WEKpipogop 13,113

Pink Double Knock Out® - - OR SH Medium pink 1709 D RADtkopink 18,507

Pink Home Run® - - OR SH Deep pink 1706 D WEKphorn 22,856

Pink Knock Out® - - OR SH Medium pink 1685 D RADcon 15,070

Pink Peace 3 - BD HT Deep pink 1130 C - -

Playboy - - BD FL Orange/yellow 1448 C - -

Playful Happy Trails™ - - OR GC Medium red with a large yellow 
eye 1350 D - PPAF

Pope John Paul II 3 3 BD HT White 1114 B JACsegra 19,107

Pretty Lady Rose™ 3 3 BD HT Dark pink 1154 B WEKdadoda 28,719

Pumpkin Patch™ - - BD FL Caramel orange 1421 B WEKmongros 21,605
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Purple Pavement - - OR RG Red purple 1639 E - -

Purple Splash™ - - BD CL Purple/white 1517 B WEKspitrib 22,469

Purple Tiger - - BD FL Purple/white 1440 B - -

Queen Elizabeth - - BD GR Medium pink 1304 C - -

Queen of Elegance™ 3 3 BD FL Medium pink 2025 B WEKjucstokol PPAF

Radiant Perfume 3 3 BD GR Deep yellow 1116 B JACadnof 14,915

Rainbow Happy Trails™ - - OR GC Yellow with pink 1164 D WEKsurdicla 28,655

Rainbow's End - 3 OR PA Yellow blend 6807 E - -

Red Ribbons - - OR GC Bright red 1704 E - -

Rio Samba - 3 BD HT Yellow blend 1245 C - -

Rock & Roll™ 3 - BD GR Red & white striped 1329 B WEKgobnez 20,936

Rosa rugosa - - OR RG Deep pink 1929 E - -

Rose Rugosa 'Alba' - - OR RG White 1920 E - -

Rosie the Riveter™ - - BD FL Orange, gold, pink 1482 B WEKzazou PPAF

Royal Gold - - BD CL Deep yellow 1521 B - -

Ruby Ruby™ - 3 OR PA Medium red 6805 D WEKsactrumi 15,066

Sally Holmes - - BD CL White blend 1538 C - -

Scentimental 3 3 BD FL Red & white striped 1475 C - -

Secret 3 - BD HT Pink blend 1251 C - -

Sedona® - 3 BD HT Coral blend 1119 B JACmcall ®

Sexy Rexy - 3 BD FL Coral-pink 1418 C - -

Sheila's Perfume 3 - BD FL Yellow blend 1485 C - -

Shockwave™ - 3 BD FL Deep yellow 1487 B WEKgojolo 21,531

Showbiz - 3 BD FL Bright red 1408 C - -

Silver Lining™ - 3 BD FL Silver lavender 1355 B WEKcrypeplos PPAF

Sky's the Limit™ - - BD CL Medium yellow 1512 B - PPAF

Smoke Rings™ - - OR PA Orange blend 6829 D - PPAF

Smokin' Hot® - - BD HT Russet orange with purple 
smoke 1113 B - PPAF

Sparkle & Shine™ 3 3 BD FL Deep yellow 1102 B WEKjunjuc 24,726

Sparkle & Shine™ 3 3 OR FL Deep yellow 1601 D WEKjunjuc 24,726

St Patrick® - 3 BD HT Yellow-green 1268 B WEKamanda ®

Stainless Steel 3 - BD HT Light lavender 1274 C - -

State of Grace™ 3 - BD HT Peach blend 2023 B - PPAF

Stormy Weather™ 3 - BD CL Lavender blend 1525 B - 23,158

Strike It Rich® - 3 BD GR Gold blend 1319 B WEKbepmey 19,144

Sugar Moon™ 3 3 BD HT Bright white 1215 B - 23,475

Sunny Knock Out® - - OR SH Light yellow 1707 D RADsunny 18,562

Sunset Celebration - - BD HT Apricot blend 1299 C - -

Sunset Happy Trails™ - - OR GC Apricot 2027 D WEKhaplamelba PPAF

Sunshine Happy Trails™ - - OR GC Yellow 1160 D WEKsusacofloc 27,864

Sunsprite 3 3 BD FL Deep yellow 1463 C - -

Take It Easy® - 3 OR SH Red with a white eye 1132 D WEKyoopedko 26,816

The Fairy - - OR SH Light pink 1414 E - -
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Therese Bugnet - - OR RG Medium pink 1925 E - -

Tiddly Winks™ - 3 OR PA Yellow blend 6841 D WEKglezneo 20,303

Tiffany 3 - BD HT Pink blend 1135 C - -

Top Gun™ - - OR SH Red 1713 D WEKmoridahor 29,699

Top of the World™ - - OR PACL Orange/yellow bicolor 1141 D WEKwoagorol 27,220

Topaz Jewel - - BD RG Medium yellow 1910 B - -

Touch of Class - - BD HT Coral blend 1158 C - -

Tropical Lightning™ - - BD CL Orange & cream stripe 1166 B ORAlodsem 28,055

Tropicana - - BD HT Orange-red 1179 C - -

Trumpeter - 3 BD FL Scarlet red 1445 C - -

Twilight Zone™ 3 3 BD GR Purple 1105 B WEKebtidere 24,725

Vavoom™ 3 3 BD FL Orange yellow 1464 B WEKjutono 20,166

Veterans Honor® - 3 BD HT Medium red 1123 B JACopper ®

Violet's Pride™ 3 3 BD FL Lavender with a magenta eye 1342 B WEKwibysicpep 29,467

Watercolors Home Run® - - OR SH Yellow blushing pink 1155 D WEKsolcibarko 28,656

Westerland 3 - BD CL Orange blend 1528 C - -

Whimsy™ - - OR PA White/pink blend 6818 D - 24,742

White Dawn - - BD CL White 1527 B - -

White Knock Out® - - OR SH White 1926 D RADwhite 20,273

White Licorice™ 3 3 BD FL Light yellow 1496 B WEKdidusinra 22,540

White Meidiland® - - OR GC White 1623 D MEIcoublan ®

William Baffin - - OR CL Deep Pink 2260 E - -

Winnipeg Parks - - OR SH Deep pink 1171 E - -

You're the One™ - - OR PA Ivory white/pink 6808 D - PPAF

Zéphirine Drouhin - - BD CL Medium pink 1514 C - -

2022 Introductions Trees
Chantilly Cream™ 3 36" BD HT Soft yellow 2406 T WEKmedamely PPAF

Forever Amber™ 3 36" BD FL Apricot 2407 T WEKcaspetono PPAF

Midnight Fire™ - 18" TR PA Orange overlaid with purple 2408 V WEKboulette PPAF

Pop Art™ 3 36" BD GR Pink & yellow striped 2409 T WEKgoagroro PPAF

Sweet Madame Blue™ 3 24" BD FL Lavender with magenta heart 2410 W WEKwibscryper PPAF

Sweet Madame Blue™ 3 36" BD FL Lavender with magenta heart 2410 T WEKwibscryper PPAF

Tree Roses by Alphabetical Order
All a'Twitter™ - 18" TR PA Bright orange 2341 V WEKcofbunk 23,324

All Dressed Up™ - 36" TR GR Medium pink 1302 T WEKgrasucejuc PPAF

Anna's Promise® - 36" TR GR Gold/pink bicolor 1125 T WEKdoofat 27,865

Arctic Blue™ 3 24" TR FL Lavender pink 1403 W WEKblufytirar PPAF

Arctic Blue™ 3 36" TR FL Lavender pink 1403 T WEKblufytirar PPAF

Barbra Streisand 3 36" TR HT Lavender blend 1159 T - 13,120

Brandy - 36" TR TR Apricot blend 1163 T - -

Brilliant Pink Iceberg - 24" TR FL Pink/white 1425 W PRObril 12,645
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Brilliant Pink Iceberg - 36" TR FL Pink/white 1425 T PRObril 12,645

Brilliant Pink Iceberg & 
Burgundy Iceberg — Two-fer® - 36" TR FL Pink/White & Plum/White 5107 R PRObril & PROse 12645 & 

16,198

Brilliant Pink Iceberg 
& Iceberg — Two-fer® - 36" TR FL Pink/White & White 5307 R PRObril

-
12,645

-

Burgundy Iceberg - 24" TR FL Plum/white 1459 W PROse 16,198

Burgundy Iceberg - 36" TR FL Plum/white 1459 T PROse 16,198

Burgundy Iceberg 
& Iceberg — Two-fer® - 36" TR FL Plum/White & White 5315 R PROse

-
16,198

-

Burst of Joy™ - 24" TR FL Coral bicolor 2024 W WEKlovapkemu PPAF

Burst of Joy™ - 36" TR FL Coral bicolor 2024 T WEKlovapkemu PPAF

Celestial Night™ - 24" TR FL Novel rich plum 1405 W WEKebtigrad PPAF

Celestial Night™ - 36" TR FL Novel rich plum 1405 T WEKebtigrad PPAF

Chihuly® - 24" TR FL Orange blend 1402 W WEKscemala 15,076

Chihuly® - 36" TR FL Orange blend 1402 T WEKscemala 15,076

Children's Hope™ - 18" TR SH Medium red with light smoke 2155 V WEKswegobab PPAF

Children's Hope™ - 24" TR SH Medium red with light smoke 2155 W WEKswegobab PPAF

Chrysler Imperial 3 36" TR HT Deep red 1103 T - -

Cinco de Mayo™ - 36" TR FL Russet/lavender 1400 T WEKcobeju 21,709

Coffee Bean™ - 18" TR PA Russet-orange 2338 V WEKdoudou 20,345

Cutie Pie™ - 18" TR PA Peach & yellow blend 1711 V WEKruruwel PPAF

Doris Day 3 24" TR FL Yellow 1127 W WEKmajuchi 26,793

Doris Day 3 36" TR FL Yellow 1127 T WEKmajuchi 26,793

Double Delight 3 36T TR HT Red blend 1197 T - -

Drop Dead Red™ - 24" TR FL Bright red 1431 W WEKcharlie 22,571

Drop Dead Red™ - 36" TR FL Bright red 1431 T WEKcharlie 22,571

Easy Does It® 3 36" TR FL Orange-pink 1416 T HARpageant 22,587

Easy Going & 
Livin’ Easy® - Two-fer® - 36" TR TR Deep gold & Orange blend 5305 R HARwelcome ®

Easy Spirit™ - 24" TR FL Creamy white 1460 W WEKmereadoit 30,120

Easy Spirit™ - 36" TR FL Creamy white 1460 T WEKmereadoit 30,120

Easy To Please™ 3 24" TR FL Medium pink 1169 W WEKfawibyblu 29,467

Ebb Tide™ 3 24" TR FL Deep purple 1429 W WEKsmopur 18,850

Ebb Tide™ 3 36" TR FL Deep purple 1429 T WEKsmopur 18,850

Ebb Tide™ & 
Julia Child - Two-fer® 3 36" TR TR Deep purple & Butter gold 5311 R WEKsmopur & 

WEKvossutono
18850 / 
18,473

Edith's Darling® 3 18" TR SH Soft gold 1340 V WEKaltjuchi ®

Falling in Love™ 3 36" TR HT Pink/white 1292 T - 19,872

Firefighter® 3 36" TR HT Medium red 1283 T ORAdal ®

Full Sail 3 36" TR HT White 1442 T - -

Fun in the Sun™ 3 36" TR GR Gold/suffused with pink 1351 T WEKpupmobalip PPAF

Good As Gold - 36" TR HT Orange-yellow 1120 T WEKgobafa 26,052

Gourmet Popcorn 3 18" TR PA Bright white 6830 V - -

Grande Dame™ 3 36" TR HT Deep pink 1325 T - 23,476

Happy Go Lucky™ 3 36" TR GR Pure yellow 1112 T WEKsirjuci 26,170

Home Run® - 36" TR SH Bright red 2292 T WEKcisbako 18,552
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Hot & Sassy™ - 18" TR PA Orange with a yellow eye 2332 V WEKaltcingi PPAF

Hot Cocoa™ - 36" TR FL Russet orange 1436 T WEKpaltlez 15,155

Iceberg - 24" TR FL White 1420 W - -

Iceberg - 36" TR FL White 1420 T - -

In The Mood™ - 36" TR HT Bright red 1248 T - 19,373

Ingrid Bergman - 36" TR HT Bright ruby red 1273 T - -

Julia Child 3 24" TR FL Butter gold 1422 W WEKvossutono 18,473

Julia Child 3 36" TR FL Butter gold 1422 T WEKvossutono 18,473

Jump for Joy™ - 24" TR TR Peachy-pink 1122 W WEKnewchi 26,819

Jump for Joy™ - 36" TR TR Peachy-pink 1122 T WEKnewchi 26,819

Just Joey 3 36" TR TR Apricot 1162 T - -

Ketchup & Mustard™ - 24" TR FL Red/yellow 1499 W WEKzazette 23,289

Ketchup & Mustard™ - 36" TR FL Red/yellow 1499 T WEKzazette 23,289

Knock Out® - 24" TR SH Deep pink 2295 W RADrazz 11,836

Knock Out® - 36" TR SH Deep pink 2295 T RADrazz 11,836

Lasting Love® 3 36" TR HT Red blend 1161 T ADHarman ®

Lava Flow - 24" BD FL Dark red 3457 W - -

Legends™ - 36" TR HT Medium red 1331 T WEKsiamia 21,816

Lemon Drop - 18" TR PA Medium yellow 2331 V WEKyegi 14,555

Life of the Party™ 3 24" TR FL Pale yellow/ blushing pink 1404 W - PPAF

Life of the Party™ 3 36" TR FL Pale yellow/ blushing pink 1404 T - PPAF

Life's Little Pleasures™ 3 24" TR MF Lavender pink 2028 W - PPAF

Livin Easy® - 24" TR FL Orange blend 1468 W HARwelcome ®

Livin Easy® - 36" TR FL Orange blend 1468 T HARwelcome ®

Love Song™ - 24" TR FL Medium lavender 1110 W WEKstameda 24,743

Love Song™ - 36" TR FL Medium lavender 1110 T WEKstameda 24,743

Mellow Yellow - 36" TR HT Deep yellow 1185 T WEKosomit 14,401

Memorial Day™ 3 36" TR HT Medium pink 1192 T WEKblunez 16,572

Miss Congeniality™ - 36" TR GR White & pink picotee 1152 T WEKpurmebep 28,720

Mister Lincoln 3 36" TR HT Medium red 1106 T - -

Neil Diamond 3 36" TR HT Pink & white striped 1131 T WEKdereroro 27,272

Neptune™ 3 36" TR HT Lavender blend 1133 T WEKhilpurnil 16,614

Oh My™ - 24" TR FL Bright red 1109 W WEKcisfrabo 24,728

Oh My™ - 36" TR FL Bright red 1109 T WEKcisfrabo 24,728

Olympiad - 36" TR HT Bright red 1118 T - -

Over the Moon™ - 36" TR TR Apricot 1117 T ORAclelon 21,577

Painted Porcelain™ - 36" TR HT White splashed pink/reverse 1353 T WEKmostadabre PPAF

Peace - 36" TR HT Yellow blend 1150 T - -

Perfume Factory™ 3 36" TR HT Magenta/ fading lavender 1354 T WEKnewibpusbi PPAF

Pillow Fight™ - 36" TR SH White tree 1659 T WEKpipogop 13,113

Pope John Paul II 3 36" TR HT White 1114 T JACsegra 19,107

Pretty Lady Rose™ 3 36" TR HT Dark pink 1154 T WEKdadoda 28,719

Queen of Elegance™ 3 24" TR FL Medium pink 2025 W WEKjucstokol PPAF
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Queen of Elegance™ 3 36" TR FL Medium pink 2025 T WEKjucstokol PPAF

Rainbow's End - 18" TR PA Yellow blend 6807 V - -

Rio Samba - 36" TR HT Yellow blend 1245 T - -

Ruby Ruby™ - 18" TR PA Medium red 2328 V WEKsactrumi 15,066

Scentimental 3 24" TR FL Red & white striped 1475 W - -

Scentimental 3 36" TR FL Red & white striped 1475 T - -

Sexy Rexy - 24" TR FL Coral-pink 1418 W - -

Sexy Rexy - 36" TR FL Coral-pink 1418 T - -

Shockwave™ - 24" TR FL Deep yellow 1487 W WEKgojolo 21,531

Shockwave™ - 36" TR FL Deep yellow 1487 T WEKgojolo 21,531

Showbiz - 24" TR FL Bright red 1408 W - -

Showbiz - 36" TR FL Bright red 1408 T - -

Silver Lining™ - 24" TR FL Silver lavender 1355 W WEKcrypeplos PPAF

Silver Lining™ - 36" TR FL Silver lavender 1355 T WEKcrypeplos PPAF

Sparkle & Shine™ 3 24" TR FL Deep yellow 1102 W WEKjunjuc 24,726

St Patrick® - 36" TR HT Yellow-green 1268 T WEKamanda ®

Strike It Rich® - 36" TR GR Gold blend 1319 T WEKbepmey 19,144

Sugar Moon™ 3 36" TR HT Bright white 1215 T - 23,475

Sunsprite 3 24" TR FL Deep yellow 1463 W - -

Sunsprite 3 36" TR FL Deep yellow 1463 T - -

Take It Easy® - 24" TR SH Red with a white eye 2130 W WEKyoopedko 26,816

Take It Easy® - 36" TR SH Red with a white eye 2130 T WEKyoopedko 26,816

Tiddly Winks™ - 18" TR PA Yellow blend 6841 V WEKglezneo 20,303

Trumpeter - 24" TR FL Scarlet red 1445 W - -

Trumpeter - 36" TR FL Scarlet red 1445 T - -

Twilight Zone™ 3 36" TR GR Purple 1105 T WEKebtidere 24,725

Vavoom™ 3 24" TR FL Orange yellow 1464 W WEKjutono 20,166

Vavoom™ 3 36" TR FL Orange yellow 1464 T WEKjutono 20,166

Veterans Honor® - 36" TR HT Medium red 1123 T JACopper ®

Violet's Pride™ 3 24" TR FL Lavender with a magenta eye 1342 W WEKwibysicpep 29,467

Violet's Pride™ 3 36" TR FL Lavender with a magenta eye 1342 T WEKwibysicpep 29,467

White Licorice™ 3 24" TR FL Light yellow 1496 W WEKdidusinra 22,540



11

q ADD    q UPDATE  q MULTIPLE LOCATIONS

Company: _ ___________________________________________________Location #:_________________________________________________________

Street Address:________________________________________________City:_______________________________________________________________ 	

State:_________________________________________________________Zip:	 _______________________________________________________________

Phone #:______________________________________________________Email:_____________________________________________________________ 

Website:_ _______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

q ADD    q UPDATE  q MULTIPLE LOCATIONS

Company: _ ___________________________________________________Location #:_________________________________________________________

Street Address:________________________________________________City:_______________________________________________________________ _

State:_________________________________________________________Zip:	 _______________________________________________________________

Phone #:______________________________________________________Email:_____________________________________________________________ 

Website:_ _______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

q ADD    q UPDATE  q MULTIPLE LOCATIONS

Company: _ ___________________________________________________Location #:_________________________________________________________

Street Address:________________________________________________City:_______________________________________________________________ _

State:_________________________________________________________Zip:	 _______________________________________________________________

Phone #:______________________________________________________Email:_____________________________________________________________ 

Website:_ _______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

q ADD    q UPDATE  q MULTIPLE LOCATIONS

Company: _ ___________________________________________________Location #:_________________________________________________________

Street Address:________________________________________________City:_______________________________________________________________ _

State:_________________________________________________________Zip:	 _______________________________________________________________

Phone #:______________________________________________________Email:_____________________________________________________________ 

Website:_ _______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

q ADD    q UPDATE  q MULTIPLE LOCATIONS

Company: _ ___________________________________________________Location #:_________________________________________________________

Street Address:________________________________________________City:_______________________________________________________________ _

State:_________________________________________________________Zip:	 _______________________________________________________________

Phone #:______________________________________________________Email:_____________________________________________________________ 

Website:_ ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Help Us, Help Your Company- Sell More Roses!
Make sure your customers can find you online by being listed in our Online Store Locator at:

https://www.WeeksRoses.com/find_retailer

Please complete the form below & return with your order or email to customerservice@weeksroses.com. 
If you are already on our online store locator please double check your information to see if it is correct.

Have multiple store locations? No problem! Fill out a page for each location or put all the information into a 
spreadsheet & email to your Sales Representative, Customer Service Representative or customerservice@weeksroses.com.
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Bareroot Bush & Climbing Roses
Minimum Order: 100 total • Minimum 5 each cultivar

Price Code  Product  100-500  505-1000  1005-2500  2505-5000  5005-10000  10,000+ 

Grade 
#1

A  2022 Introductions & Premium Selection Roses  $ 12.60  $ 12.30  $ 11.90  $ 11.55  $ 11.20  $ 10.90 

B  Specialty & Patented Budded Roses  $ 11.50  $ 11.20  $ 10.80  $ 10.45  $ 10.10  $ 9.80 

C Non-Patented Budded Roses  $ 8.40  $ 8.10  $ 7.80  $ 7.50  $ 7.20  $ 6.90 

D  Patented Ownroot Roses  $ 8.50  $ 8.25  $ 8.00  $ 7.55  $ 7.20  $ 6.90 

E Non-Patented Ownroot Roses  $ 7.50  $ 7.25  $ 6.95  $ 6.55  $ 6.20  $ 5.90 

Price Code  Product  100-500  505-1000  1005-2500  2505-5000  5005-10000  10,000+ 

Grade 
#1½

 A 2022 Introductions & Premium Selection Roses  $ 10.40  $ 10.00  $ 9.50  $ 9.25  $ 8.90  $ 8.50 

 B  Specialty & Patented Budded Roses  $ 9.25  $ 8.85  $ 8.70  $ 8.20  $ 7.90  $ 7.65 

 C Non-Patented Budded Roses  $ 6.70  $ 6.40  $ 6.05  $ 5.65  $ 5.35  $ 5.10 

 D  Patented Ownroot Roses  $ 6.70  $ 6.40  $ 6.10  $ 5.50  $ 5.30  $ 5.00 

 E Non-Patented Ownroot Roses  $ 6.05  $ 5.60  $ 5.30  $ 5.05  $ 4.75  $ 4.45 

Bareroot Tree Roses
Minimum Order: 25 total • Minimum 5 each cultivar

Price Code Product  25-295  250-995 

Grade 
#1

V 18" Patio  $ 16.50  $ 15.50 

Trees Not Available In Grade 1½
W 24" Patio  $ 16.50  $ 15.50 

T 36" Standard  $ 22.50  $ 21.50 

R 36" Standard Two-fer®  $ 24.50  $ 23.50 

Tops In Pots™ Dormant Potted Roses 
 1 Pallet Minimum •  20 Boxes of 6 each cultivar • 120 Minimum per pallet 

Maximum 150 per pallet •  Multiples of 5 each cultivar

Price Code  Product  150-450  451-900  901-1200  1201-1500  

Grade 
#1

Quantity of Pallets Needed for Shipping → 1-3 Pallets 4-6 Pallets 7-8 Pallets  9-10 Pallets  

 A  2022 Introductions & Premium Selection Roses  $ 15.50  $ 15.00  $ 14.50  $ 14.00 

B, D  Specialty & Patent Rose  $ 14.50  $ 14.00  $ 13.50  $ 13.00 

 C, E Select Roses  $ 12.70  $ 12.20  $ 11.90  $ 11.50 

Leaf N’ Bud® Custom CNT Bush Roses
 4 Rack Minimum • 192 Plants Total • Multiples of 5 per cultivar 

#3 CNT - 48 Plants per rack • #2 CNT - 55 Plants per rack

Price Code  Product Container 192 288-672 768-1248

Grade 
#1

Quantity of Pallets Needed for Shipping → 1-4 Racks 6-14 Racks  16-24 Racks 

A  2022 Introductions & Premium Selection Roses #3 Gallon $ 21.00 $ 20.50  $ 20.00 

B, D,  Specialty & Patented Roses #3 Gallon  $ 20.00  $ 19.50  $ 19.00 

C, E  Non-Patented Roses #3 Gallon  $ 17.50  $ 17.00  $ 16.50 

C, E  Patios & Groundcovers #2 Gallon  $ 15.50  $ 15.00  $ 14.50 

Leaf N’ Bud® Custom CNT Tree Roses
 #5 CNT - 20 Plants per rack • Multiples of 5 + 10 #3 CNT Bush 
#3 CNT - 25 Plants per rack •  Multiples of 5 + 12 #2 CNT Bush

Price Code  Product Container 20-40 60-80 100+

Grade 
#1

Quantity of Pallets Needed for Shipping → 1-2 Racks 3-4 Racks 5+ Racks

T, R  36" Standard & Two-fer® Tree #5 Gallon  $ 37.00  $ 35.50  $ 34.00 

V, W  18 & 24" Patio Tree Roses  #3 Gallon  $ 31.00  $ 29.50  $ 28.50 

2022 Wholesale Rose Product Pricing
Prices as of 5/1/2021


